
TENDER HEART SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

TUPUDANA, RANCHI-834003 

ANNUAL CALENDAR + HOLIDAY LIST 

SESSION : 2024 – 2025 

 

Month Date & Day HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY / EVENT / EXAM 

April 1. 01-04-2024 (Monday) 

2. 04-04-2024 (Thursday) 

3. 05-04-2024 (Friday) 

4. 06-04-2024 (Saturday) 

5. 11-04-2024 (Thursday) 

6. 14-04-2024 (Sunday) 

7. 17-04-2024 (Wednesday) 

8. 22-04-2024 (Monday) 

9. 30-04-2024 (Tuesday) 

Submission Senior 

New Session – Pre Nur to Prep 

New Session – Std-I & Std-II 

New Session – Std-III to Std-IX 

Eid Ul-Fitr/Sarhul 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

Ramnavmi 

Earth Day Celebration 

Ayushman Bharat Medical Camp + Sr - Quiz Written 

test of Std 5 to 9 

May 1. 06-05-2024 (Monday) 

2. 07-05-2024 (Tuesday) 

3. 08-05-2024 (Wednesday) 

4. 09-05-2024 (Thursday) 

5. 10-05-2024 (Friday) 

6. 15-05-2024 (Wednesday) 

Quiz Final Round of Std-V 

Quiz Final Round of Std-VI 

Quiz Final Round of Std-VII 

Quiz Final Round of Std-VIII 

Quiz Final Round of Std-IX 

Summer Vacation Begins 

June 1. 17-06-2024 (Monday) 

2. 18-06-2024 (Tuesday) 

3. 20-06-2024 to 28-06-2024 

4. 21-06-2024 (Friday) 

5. 29-06-2024 (Saturday) 

Summer Vacation Ends + Bakrid 

School reopens 

PT1 

Yoga Day Celebration 

Sr - Drawing contest on World Environment day 

July 1. 01-07-2024 (Monday) 

2. 07-07-2024 (Sunday) 

3. 08-07-2024 (Monday) 

 

4. 16-07-2024 (Tuesday) 

5. 17-07-2024 (Wednesday) 

6. 20-07-2024 (Saturday) 

7. 26-07-2024 (Friday) 

8. 27-07-2024 (Saturday) 

9. 29-07-2024 to 31-07-2024 

Philately exhibition in Auditorium 

Rath Yatra 

Sr - So. Science exhibition based on World Nature 

conservation day 

Kavya Dhara 

Muharram + Foundation Day 

Cooking without fire 

Kargil Diwas 

Annual Function Std-IV 

PT-2 

August 1. 01-08-2024 to 05-08-2024 

2. 10-08-2024 (Saturday) 

3. 11-08-2024 (Sunday) 

4. 14-08-2024 (Wednesday) 

5. 15-08-2024 (Thursday) 

6. 19-08-2024 (Monday) 

7. 24-08-2024 (Saturday) 

8. 26-08-2024 (Monday) 

PT-2 

Mission-5000 + Jr. PTM 

Mission-5000 + Sr. PTM 

Sr activity - MUN Std-VIII and IX 

Independence Day 

Rakshabandhan 

Annual Function of Std-III 

Janmashtami 

September 1. 04-09-2024 To 14-09-2024  

2. 05-09-2024 (Thursday) 

3. 16-09-2024 (Monday) 

4. 17-09-2024 (Tuesday) 

5. 27-09-2024 (Friday) 

6. 28-09-2024 (Saturday) 

7. 30-09-2024 (Monday)  

First Terminal Examinations 

Teacher’s Day Celebration 

Milad - un- Nabi 

Vishwakarma Puja 

Gargi Manju Samman Award Function 

Holiday 

Annual Function Std-II 

October 1. 02-10-2024 (Wednesday) 

2. 04-10-2024 to 06-10-2024 

Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 

JASHN – School Fest  



Month Date & Day HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY / EVENT / EXAM 

3. 09-10-2024 (Wednesday) 

4. 14-10-2024 (Monday) 

5. 19-10-2024 (Saturday) 

6. 26-10-2024 (Saturday) 

 

7. 30-10-2024 (Wednesday) 

 

8. 31-10-2024 (Thursday) 

Durga Puja Holiday Begins 

School reopens 

Annual Function Std-I 

Sports Day - Pre N + Nur.      Sr - Shadow Cabinet 

activity by Class 8 and 9 

Activity: 5 to 9 - Best out of waste on the occasion of 

E- waste Day 

Diwali + Chhath Puja Begins 

November 1. 01-11-2024 to 09-11-2024 

2. 11-11-2024 (Monday) 

3. 12-11-2024 (Tuesday) 

4. 13-11-2024 (Wednesday) 

5. 14-11-2024 (Thursday) 

6. 15-11-2024 (Friday) 

7. 18-11-2024 (Monday) 

8. 20-11-2024 (Wednesday) 

9. 23-11-2024 to 30-11-2024 

10. 30-11-2024 (Saturday) 

Diwali + Bhai Dooj + Chhath Puja 

School reopens 

Sports Day Std-I 

Nagar Kirtan 

Children's Day + Joy of Giving 

Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas 

Online Science Quiz (Std-VIII to Std-X) 

Annual Function of Prep 

PT-3 

Sports Day Std-II 

December 1. 02-12-2024 (Monday) 

2. 03-12-2024 (Tuesday) 

3. 24-12-2024 (Tuesday) 

4. 25-12-2024 (Wednesday) 

5. 28-12-2024 (Saturday) 

6. 31-12-2024 (Tuesday) 

Sports Day – Prep 

Science Quiz Final Round 

Annual function of Pre Nur + Nur 

Christmas 

Sports Day Std-III 

Winter Vacation Begins 

January 1. 01-01-2025 to 07-01-2025 

2. 08-01-2025 (Wednesday) 

3. 09-01-2025 to 17-01-2025 

4. 11-01-2025 (Saturday) 

5. 25-01-2025 (Saturday) 

6. 26-01-2025 (Sunday) 

Winter Break 

School Reopens 

PT-4  

Sports Day Std-IV 

Parents Meet  

Republic Day Celebration 

February 1. 02-02-2025 (Sunday) 

2. 24-02-2025 to 08-03-2025 

3. 26-02-2025 (Wednesday) 

Sarswati Puja 

Final Terminal Examination 

Shivratri 

March 1. 01-03-2025 to 08-03-2025 Final Terminal Examination 

 


